 Counter options, accessories & Finishes
acrylic rear
sliding doors
movable
product divider
2 step deck, in
stainless steal
2 step deck,

composite ref. 5
Branco Zeus
composite ref. 6
stellar Black
composite ref. 6
163
Dark oak Walnut Cherry Pear Birchlight oak
(Prestige, Passion lux, simply, Vista,
tradition, seaside & Kubo)
simply laminate Decor Finishes
Black Cashmere Cassis lime orange
(lucis & tradition)
165
Stainless Steel Pans, Lids & Support Bars
Item  Depth mm  Part Number  List Price
GN 1/1-20 20 ZI-7511/20  £15
GN 1/1-40 40 ZI-7511/40  £15
GN 1/1-60 60 ZI-7511/65  £15
GN 1/1-100 100 ZI-7511/100  £20
GN 1/1-150 150 ZI-7511/150  £30
GN 1/1 – 200  200 ZI-7511/200  £45
GN 1/1 Lid - ZI-7511/530  £16
Item  Depth mm  Part Number  List Price
GN 2/3 – 20 20 ZI-7523/20  £9
GN 2/3 – 40 40 ZI-7523/40  £10
GN 2/3 – 65 65 ZI-7523/65  £13
GN 2/3 – 100 100 ZI-7523/100  £19
GN 2/3 – 150 150 ZI-7523/150  £25
GN 2/3 Lid - ZI-7523/325  £14
Item  Depth mm  Part Number  List Price
GN 1/2 – 20 20 ZI-7512/20  £8
GN 1/2 – 40 40 ZI-7512/40  £8
GN 1/2 – 65 65 ZI-7512/65  £9
GN 1/2 – 100 100 ZI-7512/100  £11
GN 1/2 – 150 150 ZI-7512/150  £18
GN 1/2 – 200 200 ZI-7512/200  £30
GN 1/2 Lid - ZI-7512/325  £9
Item  Depth mm  Part Number  List Price
GN 1/3 – 20 20  ZI-7513/20  £7
GN 1/3 – 40 40  ZI-7513/40  £7
GN 1/3 – 65 65 ZI-7513/65  £7
GN 1/3 – 100 100 ZI-7513/100  £10
GN 1/3 – 150 150 ZI-7513/150  £15
GN 1/3 – 200 200 ZI-7513/200  £24
GN 1/3 Lid - ZI-7513/325  £6
Item  Depth mm  Part Number  List Price
GN 1/4 – 65 65 ZI-7514/65  £5
GN 1/4 – 100 100 ZI-7514/100  £8
GN 1/4 – 150 150 ZI-7514/150  £13
GN 1/4 – 200 200 ZI-7514/200  £18
GN 1/4 Lid - ZI-7514/265  £5
Item  Depth mm  Part Number  List Price
GN 1/6 - 65 65 ZI-7516/65  £5
GN 1/6 - 100 100 ZI-7516/100  £7
GN 1/6 - 150 150 ZI-7516/150  £10
GN 1/6 - 200 200 ZI-7516/200  £13
GN 1/6 - Lid - ZI-7516/176  £4
Item  Depth mm  Part Number  List Price
GN 1/9 – 65  65 ZI-7519/65  £4
GN 1/9 - 100 100 ZI-7519/100  £5
GN 1/9 Lid - ZI-7519/176  £3
GN 1/1 325 x 530
530 mm
32

m
GN 1/6 176 x 162
176 mm
16
2
m
m
GN 1/9 108 x 170
170 mm
10
8
m
m
Item  Depth mm  Part Number  List Price
GN SuPPort BarS
 1/1 GN 530 ZI-7007530  £6
 1/2 GN  325  ZI-700325  £4
NaPoLI PaNS (5 Litre)
 Napoli Pan  ZI-7020/120  £24
 acrylic Lid  ZI-7022/360  £9
(refers to product core temperature)